
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
331 
347 
354 
378 
321 
478 
413 
429 
499 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Louis Hartmann 
Nathan Pope 
Rafael Martinez 
Nadeem Botros (N) 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Oscar Bray 
Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 

10 
8 

10 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
44.578 
44.840 
44.922 
45.078 
46.201 
46.305 
46.329 
46.368 
47.863 

Diff 

0.262 
0.344 
0.500 
1.623 
1.727 
1.751 
1.790 
3.285 

Gap 

0.262 
0.082 
0.156 
1.123 
0.104 
0.024 
0.039 
1.495 

Last Tm 
44.578 
44.847 
44.924 
45.078 
46.748 
46.486 
47.057 
46.615 
47.863 

Total Tm 
7:05.743 
7:08.109 
7:07.783 
7:14.273 
7:29.200 
6:14.593 
7:23.330 
5:12.740 
3:34.586 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 
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IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

7. SENIOR/170 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:50:42 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
331 
354 
347 
378 
413 
321 
478 
429 

499 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Nathan Pope 
Louis Hartmann 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Nadeem Botros (N) 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Marcelo Cosas 

Andre Khoury 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 

SENIOR170 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

7 

Best Tm 
44.708 
44.943 
44.954 
45.272 
46.123 
46.189 
46.380 
46.373 

47.642 

Total Tm 
12:57.386 
13:01.243 
13:01.582 
13:09.868 
13:28.696 
13:28.865 
13:29.593 
13:30.948 

6:36.172 

Diff 

3.857 
4.196 

12.482 
31.310 
31.479 
32.207 
33.562 

DNF 

Gap 

3.857 
0.339 
8.286 

18.828 
0.169 
0.728 
1.355 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 413 - 5 Seconds penalty - Start out of position. 
Kart No.378 & 478 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 11/05/2025 7:05:12 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.857 

Avg. Speed 

74.539 

Best Lap Tm 

44.708 

Best Speed 

81.006 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

7. SENIOR/170 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:05:13 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 16:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
331 
347 
378 
413 
478 
429 
321 

499 
354 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Louis Hartmann 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Marcelo Cosas 
Nadeem Botros (N) 

Andre Khoury 
Nathan Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR170 
SENIOR 

SENIOR170 
SENIOR 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

5 

Best Tm 
44.747 
45.139 
45.248 
46.217 
46.597 
46.442 
46.150 

47.510 

Total Tm 
14:23.146 
14:30.686 
14:34.274 
14:50.958 
14:59.783 
15:00.160 
15:01.023 

4:55.184 

Diff 

7.540 
11.128 
27.812 
36.637 
37.014 
37.877 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

7.540 
3.588 

16.684 
8.825 
0.377 
0.863 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 

Printed: 11/05/2025 7:12:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

7.540 

Avg. Speed 

75.525 

Best Lap Tm 

44.747 

Best Speed 

80.935 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 1 

7. SENIOR/170 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 18:28:17 

Option L 1.006 km 

11/05/2025 18:25 


